Contacting the Wisconsin Legislature’s Committee on Joint Finance

1. Please send your email or letter to all 16 members of the committee. Here are their email addresses. You can cut and paste them into your email “to” field.

Sen.Darling@legis.wisconsin.gov, Rep.Nygren@legis.wisconsin.gov, Sen.Olsen@legis.wisconsin.gov, Rep.Kooyenga@legis.wisconsin.gov, Sen.Harsdorf@legis.wisconsin.gov, Rep.Loudenbeck@legis.wisconsin.gov, Sen.Vukmir@legis.wisconsin.gov, Rep.Knudson@legis.wisconsin.gov, Sen.Tiffany@legis.wi.gov, Rep.Schraa@legis.wisconsin.gov, Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov, Rep.Czaja@legis.wisconsin.gov, Sen.Taylor@legis.wisconsin.gov, Rep.Taylor@legis.wisconsin.gov, Sen.Erpenbach@legis.wisconsin.gov, Rep.Hintz@legis.wisconsin.gov
2. If you know any of the members or live in their districts, please reach out to them personally. Here’s a list of all 16 members’ names. Click on the link below the list to get their contact info.

Senator Alberta Darling, Co-Chair

Representative John Nygren, Co-Chair​

Senator Luther Olsen​


​Senator Sheila Harsdorf

​Senator Leah Vukmir
​

​Senator Tom Tiffany


​Senator Howard Marklein

​Senator Lena Taylor
​

​Senator Jon Erpenbach
​ 

Representative Dale Kooyenga

Representative Amy Loudenbeck

Representative Dean Knudson

Representative Michael Schraa

Representative Mary Czaja

Representative Chris Taylor

Representative Gordon Hintz

Joint Finance Committee Homepage:

http://legis.wisconsin.gov/lfb/jfc/Pages/default.aspx
3. If you contact Finance Committee members, please send us a copy of your correspondence and let us know of any responses by emailing us at dmccarthy@milwaukeepreservation.org
